DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

RPTT:\$0.00 Rec:\$40.00

2021-977851

\$40.00 Pgs=2

12/01/2021 02:24 PM

FIRST CENTENNIAL - RENO (MAIN OFFICE)

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

E05

APN: 1220-09-810-053

R.P.T.T.: \$0.00

Escrow No.: 21022282-DR When Recorded Return To:

Jose Martin Hernandez and Guillermina N.

Hernandez PO Box 896

Gardnerville, NV 89410

Mail Tax Statements to:

Jose Martin Hernandez and Guillermina N.

Hernandez PO Box 896

Gardnerville, NV 89410

SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDER'S USE

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

Jose Martin Hernandez, a married man as his sole and separate property

do(es) hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and Convey to

Jose Martin Hernandez and Guillermina N. Hernandez, husband and wife, as joint tenants

all that real property situated in the Town of Gardnerville, County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 335, of Gardnerville Ranchos Subdivision, Phase 2, according to the map thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, recorded on June 1st, 1965, as Document No. 28309 and by Amended Map recorded June 4, 1965, as Document No. 28377.

Assessors Parcel No.: 1220-09-810-053

Together with all and singular tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

Page 2 of the Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed (signature page). Escrow No.: 21022282-DR
Dated this 23rd day of November, 2021.
Jose Martin Hernandez
STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF Doudas
This instrument was acknowledged before me on this 23 rd day of November, 2021, by Jose Martin Hernandez
Notary Public
RHONDA TERIS Notary Public-State of Nevada Appointment No. 05-94720-5 My Appointment Expires Sept. 25, 2022
Santania de la constanta de la

DECLAR 1. Asse	ATION OF VAI essor Parcel Nun 1-09-810-053	nber(s)	RM						
2. Type	of Property:				F	OR RE	CORDER'S OPT	rional	USE ONLY
a) 🗆 \	/acant Land	b) 🗵	Sgl. Fan	ı. Residend					\ \
c) 🗆 C	Condo/Twnhse	d) [] 2-4 Plex][Docume	ent/Instrument No		_+
	Apt. Bldg.] Comm'l/l) E	Book _		Page	
•	Agricultural	*] Mobile H	lome	10	Date of	Recording:	-	
LJC	Other:				-1	Votes:			
				/	Ľ		00.00		
	otal Value/Sale F eed in Lieu of Fo			in of prope	and a Market		\$0.00 (\$0.00)		
	ansfer Tax Value		e Only (vall	ne or prope	erty)		\$0.00		
	eal Property Trai		Due:		i.		\$0.00		
	KEMPTION CLA			1	1		/ 		
	ransfer Tax Exe		or NRS 37	5 000 Sec	rtion: 3	15			
	xplain Reason for			7%		794	consideration		
	al Interest: Perc	•			76.	-	Consideration		
375.110, I supported parties ag result in a	that the informa by documentati ree the disallow penalty of 10% r shall be jointly	ation provo on if called ance of a of the tax	vided is co ed upon to any claime due plus i	orrect to the substantial substantial dexemption of the start of th	he bes ate the on, or 1% per	t of the information of the month on all an	ery, pursuant to Neir information a ation provided he etermination of a Pursuant to Neirount owed. Capacity:	nd bel erein. f additior RS 375	ief, and can be Furthermore, the ial tax due, may
-	3 11/1		γ.,	V		<i>'</i>			
Signature					$\neg + \neg$	-	Capacity:	Gi	antee
SELLER (GRANTOR) INF	ORMATI	ON		BUYE		ANTEE) INFORM	ATION	<u>i</u>
	(REQUIRED)	1	+				REQUIRED)		
Print Nan	ne: JOSE M	artin	Derhen	Ser	Print I	Vame:	Jose Martin Herr Guillermina N. H		
Address:	POR	CV 8	90		Addre	ss:	PO Box 896		
City:	Gregor	Dervil	e		City:		Gardnerville		
State:	NV	Zip	- 1 h	10	State:		Nevada	Zip:	89410
COMPA	NY/PERSON RE	QUESTI	NG RECO	RDING (Re	equirec	l if not	seller or buyer)		
Print Nar	ne: First Cen	tennial Ti	tle Compai	ny of Neva	ida E	sc. #:	21022282-DR		
Address:									
City	Carson C		7	State: NV		_ Zip:	89703		
1986 - 1									

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED